COUNSELING & COMMUNITY
RESOURCES

This is a referral source only. East Central College accepts no responsibility for
services provided by individuals or specific organizations.

United Way Information and Referral Services Dial 211

eMissouri Mental Health Crisis Line: 1-888-279-8188

eBHR (Behavioral Health Response) Crisis Hotline: 1-800-811-4760

eNational Suicide Prevention Hotline: 1-800-273-TALK or 1-800-SUICIDE

eChild Abuse Hotlines: 1-800-392-3738 or 1-800-669-8689 (text only)
1-800-367-2543 (Parental Stress Helpline)

e AA Referral Line 314-647-367
e Ability (Formerly Dev. Services Franklin Co.) 636-583-5801
e Agape-Franklin County 636-271-5315
e ALIVE 1-800-941-9144
Domestic Violence services, counseling, court 636-583-5700
e Rhonda Athlage/Kati Cranmer 636-583-2040
e Bridgeway Counseling Services 636-224-1000
e Buddies Not Bullies/Bell Psychological Services 636-239-6787
e Catholic Family Services 636-583-1800
e Centerpointe Hospital (Inpatient/Outpatient) 800-345-5407
e Children’s Advocacy Center 636-584-0222
e Clearwater Counseling and Court Services 636-583-6115
e Community Outreach (Gerald, MO) 573-764-4357
e Counseling Concepts (Werner, Vitoux) 636-390-4422
e Counseling Resource Center-Monica Houttin 636-583-7738
e Crider Health Center 636-582-8100
Psychiatric, Dental, and Medical Services
e Crossroads Counseling 636-583-2040
e Diversified Counseling Services 636-357-3816
e Embracing Change Counseling 636-239-1117
e Empac 573-468-3888
e Family Care Council 636-239-6787
e Family Planning Clinic of Franklin County 636-629-0300
e Foundations of Franklin County (mobile) 636-239-7652
e Franklin County Dental Network 866-322-3224
e Franklin County Health Department 636-583-7300
e Franklin County Transportation Council 636-583-1125
e Gasconade County Counseling Services 573-486-0136
e Gateway Education/Therapy 636-583-0788
e Grace’s Place (emergency shelter-children) 636-432-1313
e Hallum Counseling 573-468-2121
e Hyland (St. Anthony’s) 314-525-7275
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Tim Jones, MA (Washington Behavioral Health)

Jefferson/Franklin Community Action

Housing, Energy needs, WIC, Head Start
Kids Under 21 (KUTO)
Legal Services of Eastern Missouri
Life House Center (mentors for kids)
Life Transitions Counseling
Lifespan Counseling-Sullivan
Loving Hearts Outreach
Lutheran Family and Children’s Services
McAuley Clinic children, adult, women’s
McGuire Counseling Services
Greg Mebruer, LPC
Meramec Community Mission (Sullivan)
Mercy Outpatient Psych Services
MERS/Goodwill
Mid-East Area Aging (MEAAA)
Riverfront Therapy-Tracie Miles
Narcotics Ahonymous
NAMI (National Alliance on Mental IllIness)
NCADA (National Council Alcohol/Drugs)
Pathways Behavioral Health—Owensville
Planned Parenthood
Preferred Family Healthcare
Professional Counseling Connections
Pregnancy Assistance Center
Rainbow (LGTBQ)
Red Cross
Salvation Army
Sexual Assault Center
Society of St. Vincent DePaul

Emergency assistance for Franklin Co.
St. Peter’s UCC Food Pantry
Sullivan Emergency Assistance

Transitions Counseling Services (Sarah Wildt)

Turning Point Domestic Violence shelter
Union Food Pantry

Veterans Crisis Line

Voyce (Long Term Care)

Washington Emergency Relief
Waypoint Counseling, LLC

Youth In Need

636-239-2054
636-742-4660
636-629-6193
314-644-5886
636-583-7877
573-205-3301
636-390-3213
573-468-2121
636-390-8300
636-234-0893
636-239-8585
636-583-1181
314-346-9764
573-468-5813
636-239-8677
636-239-2225
636-629-3143
636-432-5053
855-356-3731
314-962-4670
636-239-7652
888-403-1071
314-531-7526
636-584-8724
636-432-5455
636-239-1840
877-LGBT-YTH
314-516-2800
314-646-3000
314-531-RAPE
314-531-7837

636-239-6176
573-468-6847
636-390-4422
888-873-7233
636-584-7050
800-273-8255
866-918-8222
636-239-6633
636-234-0035
636-946-5600



